
Range



INGREDIENTS
Sugar, Wheat Flour, Vegetable Oil (Palm Oil), Skimmed Milk Powder, Cocoa Powder, Egg, 
Whey Powder, Corn Starch, Emulsifier [Soya Lecithin (INS 322(i))], Flavourings, Cocoa Mass, 
Salt, Colouring [Caramel (INS 150d)].

ALLERGY ADVICE
- Contains cereals containing gluten, egg, milk derivatives and soy derivatives.
- Produced in a facility that also processes products containing peanut, sesame, tree nuts and 
nut products.
 

Lacto-ovo Vegetarian

Nutrients

Calories (kcal) 454.44

15.02

7.62

0.00

16.34

265.05

74.42

2.93

43.73

6.86

Fat (g)

Saturated Fat (g)

Trans Fat (g)

Cholesterol (mg)

Sodium (mg)

Total Carbohydrate (g)

Dietary Fiber (g)

Sugars (g)

Protein (g)

Per 100g

The information above is believed to be accurate and represents the best information 
currently available to us.

Pack Size 50g, 100g & 705g

Love Letters Chocolate



INGREDIENTS
Sugar, Wheat Flour, Vegetable Oil (Palm Oil), Skimmed Milk Powder, Cocoa Powder, Egg, 
Whey Powder, Corn Starch, Emulsifier [Soya Lecithin (INS 322(i))], Flavourings, Cocoa Mass, 
Salt, Colouring [Caramel (INS 150d)].

ALLERGY ADVICE
- Contains cereals containing gluten, egg, milk derivatives and soy derivatives.
- Produced in a facility that also processes products containing peanut, sesame, tree nuts and 
nut products.
 

Lacto-ovo Vegetarian

Nutrients

Calories (kcal) 455.52

16.86

8.54

0.00

8.28

224.12

73.08

8.01

39.51

6.87

Fat (g)

Saturated Fat (g)

Trans Fat (g)

Cholesterol (mg)

Sodium (mg)

Total Carbohydrate (g)

Dietary Fiber (g)

Sugars (g)

Protein (g)

Per 100g

The information above is believed to be accurate and represents the best information 
currently available to us.

Pack Size 360g & 480g

Love Letters Chocolate



Julie’s Love Letters
Chocolate 100g
Pack Size  : 100g x 24 boxes / Carton
Product Barcode : 955 6121 003884
Carton Barcode : 1955 6121 003881

Julie’s Love Letters
Chocolate 480g
Pack Size  : 20g x 24 pkts x 12 boxes / Carton
Product Barcode : 955 6121 027446 
Carton Barcode : 1955 6121 027443 

Julie’s Love Letters
Chocolate 50g
Pack Size  : 50g x 24 boxes / Carton
Product Barcode : 955 6121 026524
Carton Barcode : 1955 6121 026521

Julie’s Love Letters
Chocolate 705g  
Pack Size  : 705g x 6 tubs / Carton 
Product Barcode : 955 6121 022601
Carton Barcode : 1955 6121 022608

Julie’s Love Letters
Chocolate 360g  
Pack Size  : 360g x 6 tubs / Carton
Product Barcode : 955 6121 003853
Carton Barcode     : 1955 6121 003850 



Julie’s Love Letters
Chocolate 576g
Pack Size  : 576g x 6 jars / Carton
Product Barcode : 955 6121 032501 
Carton Barcode : 1955 6121 032508 

Julie’s Love Letters
Chocolate 900g
Pack Size  : 37.5g x 24 pkts x 6 boxes / Carton
Product Barcode : 955 6121 033645 
Carton Barcode : 1955 6121 033642 

Julie’s Love Letters
Chocolate 2.5kg
Pack Size  : 2.5kg / Tub
Product Barcode : 955 6121 033935 
Carton Barcode : - 

    



INGREDIENTS
Wheat Flour, Sugar, Vegetable Oil (Palm Oil), Skimmed Milk Powder, Lactose, Corn Starch, 
Egg, Whey Powder, Emulsifier [Soya Lecithin (INS 322(i))], Flavourings, Salt, Acidity 
Regulator [Citric Acid (INS 330)], Strawberry Pulp Powder.

ALLERGY ADVICE
- Contains cereals containing gluten, egg, milk derivatives and soy derivatives.
- Produced in a facility that also processes products containing peanut, sesame, tree nuts and 
nut products.
 

Lacto-ovo Vegetarian

Nutrients

Calories (kcal) 479.67

20.49

11.00

0.02

4.23

188.32

68.72

3.01

35.58

6.60

Fat (g)

Saturated Fat (g)

Trans Fat (g)

Cholesterol (mg)

Sodium (mg)

Total Carbohydrate (g)

Dietary Fiber (g)

Sugars (g)

Protein (g)

Per 100g

The information above is believed to be accurate and represents the best information 
currently available to us.

Love Letters Strawberry

Pack Size 100g & 705g



INGREDIENTS
Wheat Flour, Sugar, Vegetable Oil (Palm Oil), Skimmed Milk Powder, Lactose, Corn Starch, 
Egg, Whey Powder, Emulsifier [Soya Lecithin (INS 322(i))], Flavourings, Salt, Acidity 
Regulator [Citric Acid (INS 330)], Strawberry Pulp Powder.

ALLERGY ADVICE
- Contains cereals containing gluten, egg, milk derivatives and soy derivatives.
- Produced in a facility that also processes products containing peanut, sesame, tree nuts and 
nut products.
 

Lacto-ovo Vegetarian

Nutrients

Calories (kcal) 508.44

25.90

11.23

0.00

8.90

241.48

64.04

3.31

34.54

6.45

Fat (g)

Saturated Fat (g)

Trans Fat (g)

Cholesterol (mg)

Sodium (mg)

Total Carbohydrate (g)

Dietary Fiber (g)

Sugars (g)

Protein (g)

Per 100g

The information above is believed to be accurate and represents the best information 
currently available to us.

Love Letters Strawberry

Pack Size 360g



Julie’s Love Letters
Strawberry 100g
Pack Size  : 100g x 24 boxes / Carton
Product Barcode : 955 6121 003976
Carton Barcode : 1955 6121 003973

Julie’s Love Letters
Strawberry 705g
Pack Size  : 705g x 6 tubs / Carton
Product Barcode : 955 6121 022618
Carton Barcode : 1955 6121 022615

Julie’s Love Letters
Strawberry 900g
Pack Size  : 37.5g x 24 pkts x 6 boxes / Carton
Product Barcode : 955 6121 033713
Carton Barcode : 1955 6121 033710

Julie’s Love Letters
Strawberry 360g
Pack Size  : 360g x 6 tubs / Carton 
Product Barcode : 955 6121 003952
Carton Barcode : 1955 6121 003959



INGREDIENTS
Sugar, Wheat Flour, Vegetable Oil (Palm Oil), Skimmed Milk Powder, Egg, Cocoa Powder, 
Whey Powder, Corn Starch, Emulsifier [Soya Lecithin (INS 322(i))], Flavourings, Salt, 
Colouring [Caramel (INS 150d)].

ALLERGY ADVICE
- Contains cereals containing gluten, egg, milk derivatives and soy derivatives.
- Produced in a facility that also processes products containing peanut, sesame, tree nuts and 
nut products.
 

Lacto-ovo Vegetarian

Nutrients

Calories (kcal) 479.35

21.23

10.31

0.00

10.35

433.54

67.92

5.50

38.27

6.90

Fat (g)

Saturated Fat (g)

Trans Fat (g)

Cholesterol (mg)

Sodium (mg)

Total Carbohydrate (g)

Dietary Fiber (g)

Sugars (g)

Protein (g)

Per 100g

The information above is believed to be accurate and represents the best information 
currently available to us.

Love Letters Vanilla

Pack Size 50g & 100g



INGREDIENTS
Sugar, Wheat Flour, Vegetable Oil (Palm Oil), Skimmed Milk Powder, Egg, Cocoa Powder, 
Whey Powder, Corn Starch, Emulsifier [Soya Lecithin (INS 322(i))], Flavourings, Salt, 
Colouring [Caramel (INS 150d)].

ALLERGY ADVICE
- Contains cereals containing gluten, egg, milk derivatives and soy derivatives.
- Produced in a facility that also processes products containing peanut, sesame, tree nuts and 
nut products.
 

Lacto-ovo Vegetarian

Nutrients

Calories (kcal) 478.04

21.70

11.53

0.02

13.60

303.69

67.10

7.13

47.94

7.15

Fat (g)

Saturated Fat (g)

Trans Fat (g)

Cholesterol (mg)

Sodium (mg)

Total Carbohydrate (g)

Dietary Fiber (g)

Sugars (g)

Protein (g)

Per 100g

The information above is believed to be accurate and represents the best information 
currently available to us.

Love Letters Vanilla

Pack Size 705g



Julie’s Love Letters
Vanilla 50g
Pack Size  : 50g x 24 boxes / Carton
Product Barcode : 955 6121 026531
Carton Barcode : 1955 6121 026538

Julie’s Love Letters
Vanilla 100g
Pack Size  : 100g x 24 boxes / Carton
Product Barcode : 955 6121 020188
Carton Barcode : 1955 6121 020185

Julie’s Love Letters
Vanilla 705g
Pack Size  : 705g x 6 tubs / Carton 
Product Barcode : 955 6121 024636
Carton Barcode : 1955 6121 024633

Julie’s Love Letters
Vanilla 900g
Pack Size  : 37.5g x 24 pkts x 6 boxes / Carton 
Product Barcode : 955 6121 033737 
Carton Barcode : 1955 6121 033734



INGREDIENTS
Wheat Flour, Sugar, Vegetable Oil (Palm Oil), Skimmed Milk Powder, Lactose, Corn Starch, 
Whey Powder, Emulsifier [Soya Lecithin (INS 322(i))], Salt, Flavourings, Acidity Regulator 
[Citric Acid (INS 330)], Lemon Juice Powder.

ALLERGY ADVICE
- Contains cereals containing gluten,  milk derivatives and soy derivatives.
- Produced in a facility that also processes products containing egg, peanut, sesame, tree 
nuts and nut products.
 

Lacto-ovo Vegetarian

Nutrients

Calories (kcal) 448.98

12.84

6.67

0.02

0.00

231.32

77.59

0.91

46.47

6.22

Fat (g)

Saturated Fat (g)

Trans Fat (g)

Cholesterol (mg)

Sodium (mg)

Total Carbohydrate (g)

Dietary Fiber (g)

Sugars (g)

Protein (g)

Per 100g

The information above is believed to be accurate and represents the best information 
currently available to us.

Love Letters Lemon



Julie’s Love Letters
Lemon 705g
Pack Size  : 705g x 6 tubs / Carton
Product Barcode : 955 6121 033423 
Carton Barcode : 1955 6121 033420 


