



Love Letters Chocolate



Pack Size 50g, 100g & 705g

Nutrients	Per 100g
Calories (kcal)	454.44
Fat (g)	15.02
Saturated Fat (g)	7.62
Trans Fat (g)	0.00
Cholesterol (mg)	16.34
Sodium (mg)	265.05
Total Carbohydrate (g)	74.42
Dietary Fiber (g)	2.93
Sugars (g)	43.73
Protein (g)	6.86

The information above is believed to be accurate and represents the best information currently available to us.

INGREDIENTS

Sugar, Wheat Flour, Vegetable Oil (Palm Oil), Skimmed Milk Powder, Cocoa Powder, Egg, Whey Powder, Corn Starch, Emulsifier [Soya Lecithin (INS 322(i))], Flavourings, Cocoa Mass, Salt, Colouring [Caramel (INS 150d)].

ALLERGY ADVICE

- Contains cereals containing gluten, egg, milk derivatives and soy derivatives.
- Produced in a facility that also processes products containing peanut, sesame, tree nuts and nut products.

Love Letters Chocolate



Pack Size 360g & 480g

Nutrients	Per 100g
Calories (kcal)	455.52
Fat (g)	16.86
Saturated Fat (g)	8.54
Trans Fat (g)	0.00
Cholesterol (mg)	8.28
Sodium (mg)	224.12
Total Carbohydrate (g)	73.08
Dietary Fiber (g)	8.01
Sugars (g)	39.51
Protein (g)	6.87

The information above is believed to be accurate and represents the best information currently available to us.

INGREDIENTS

Sugar, Wheat Flour, Vegetable Oil (Palm Oil), Skimmed Milk Powder, Cocoa Powder, Egg, Whey Powder, Corn Starch, Emulsifier [Soya Lecithin (INS 322(i))], Flavourings, Cocoa Mass, Salt, Colouring [Caramel (INS 150d)].

ALLERGY ADVICE

- Contains cereals containing gluten, egg, milk derivatives and soy derivatives.
- Produced in a facility that also processes products containing peanut, sesame, tree nuts and nut products.

Julie's Love Letters Chocolate 50g

Pack Size : 50g x 24 boxes / Carton

Product Barcode : 955 6121 026524 Carton Barcode : 1955 6121 026521





Julie's Love Letters Chocolate 100g

Pack Size : 100g x 24 boxes / Carton

Product Barcode : 955 6121 003884 Carton Barcode : 1955 6121 003881

Julie's Love Letters Chocolate 360g

Pack Size : 360g x 6 tubs / Carton Product Barcode : 955 6121 003853 Carton Barcode : 1955 6121 003850





Julie's Love Letters Chocolate 705g

Pack Size : 705g x 6 tubs / Carton Product Barcode : 955 6121 022601 Carton Barcode : 1955 6121 022608

Julie's Love Letters Chocolate 480g

Pack Size : 20g x 24 pkts x 12 boxes / Carton

Product Barcode : 955 6121 027446 Carton Barcode : 1955 6121 027443





Julie's Love Letters Chocolate 576g

Pack Size : 576g x 6 jars / Carton Product Barcode : 955 6121 032501 Carton Barcode : 1955 6121 032508





Julie's Love Letters Chocolate 900g

Pack Size : 37.5g x 24 pkts x 6 boxes / Carton

Product Barcode : 955 6121 033645 Carton Barcode : 1955 6121 033642

Julie's Love Letters Chocolate 2.5kg

Pack Size : 2.5kg / Tub

Product Barcode : 955 6121 033935

Carton Barcode : -



Love Letters Strawberry



Pack Size 100g & 705g

Nutrients	Per 100g
Calories (kcal)	479.67
Fat (g)	20.49
Saturated Fat (g)	11.00
Trans Fat (g)	0.02
Cholesterol (mg)	4.23
Sodium (mg)	188.32
Total Carbohydrate (g)	68.72
Dietary Fiber (g)	3.01
Sugars (g)	35.58
Protein (g)	6.60

The information above is believed to be accurate and represents the best information currently available to us.

INGREDIENTS

Wheat Flour, Sugar, Vegetable Oil (Palm Oil), Skimmed Milk Powder, Lactose, Corn Starch, Egg, Whey Powder, Emulsifier [Soya Lecithin (INS 322(i))], Flavourings, Salt, Acidity Regulator [Citric Acid (INS 330)], Strawberry Pulp Powder.

ALLERGY ADVICE

- Contains cereals containing gluten, egg, milk derivatives and soy derivatives.
- Produced in a facility that also processes products containing peanut, sesame, tree nuts and nut products.

Love Letters Strawberry



Pack Size 360g

Nutrients	Per 100g
Calories (kcal)	508.44
Fat (g)	25.90
Saturated Fat (g)	11.23
Trans Fat (g)	0.00
Cholesterol (mg)	8.90
Sodium (mg)	241.48
Total Carbohydrate (g)	64.04
Dietary Fiber (g)	3.31
Sugars (g)	34.54
Protein (g)	6.45

The information above is believed to be accurate and represents the best information currently available to us.

INGREDIENTS

Wheat Flour, Sugar, Vegetable Oil (Palm Oil), Skimmed Milk Powder, Lactose, Corn Starch, Egg, Whey Powder, Emulsifier [Soya Lecithin (INS 322(i))], Flavourings, Salt, Acidity Regulator [Citric Acid (INS 330)], Strawberry Pulp Powder.

ALLERGY ADVICE

- Contains cereals containing gluten, egg, milk derivatives and soy derivatives.
- Produced in a facility that also processes products containing peanut, sesame, tree nuts and nut products.



Julie's Love Letters Strawberry 100g

Pack Size : 100g x 24 boxes / Carton

Product Barcode : 955 6121 003976 Carton Barcode : 1955 6121 003973

Julie's Love Letters Strawberry 360g

Pack Size : 360g x 6 tubs / Carton Product Barcode : 955 6121 003952 Carton Barcode : 1955 6121 003959





Julie's Love Letters Strawberry 705g

Pack Size : 705g x 6 tubs / Carton Product Barcode : 955 6121 022618 Carton Barcode : 1955 6121 022615

Julie's Love Letters Strawberry 900g

Pack Size : 37.5g x 24 pkts x 6 boxes / Carton

Product Barcode : 955 6121 033713 Carton Barcode : 1955 6121 033710



Love Letters Vanilla



Pack Size 50g & 100g

Nutrients	Per 100g
Calories (kcal)	479.35
Fat (g)	21.23
Saturated Fat (g)	10.31
Trans Fat (g)	0.00
Cholesterol (mg)	10.35
Sodium (mg)	433.54
Total Carbohydrate (g)	67.92
Dietary Fiber (g)	5.50
Sugars (g)	38.27
Protein (g)	6.90

The information above is believed to be accurate and represents the best information currently available to us.

INGREDIENTS

Sugar, Wheat Flour, Vegetable Oil (Palm Oil), Skimmed Milk Powder, Egg, Cocoa Powder, Whey Powder, Corn Starch, Emulsifier [Soya Lecithin (INS 322(i))], Flavourings, Salt, Colouring [Caramel (INS 150d)].

ALLERGY ADVICE

- Contains cereals containing gluten, egg, milk derivatives and soy derivatives.
- Produced in a facility that also processes products containing peanut, sesame, tree nuts and nut products.

Love Letters Vanilla



Pack Size 705g

Nutrients	Per 100g
Calories (kcal)	478.04
Fat (g)	21.70
Saturated Fat (g)	11.53
Trans Fat (g)	0.02
Cholesterol (mg)	13.60
Sodium (mg)	303.69
Total Carbohydrate (g)	67.10
Dietary Fiber (g)	7.13
Sugars (g)	47.94
Protein (g)	7.15

The information above is believed to be accurate and represents the best information currently available to us.

INGREDIENTS

Sugar, Wheat Flour, Vegetable Oil (Palm Oil), Skimmed Milk Powder, Egg, Cocoa Powder, Whey Powder, Corn Starch, Emulsifier [Soya Lecithin (INS 322(i))], Flavourings, Salt, Colouring [Caramel (INS 150d)].

ALLERGY ADVICE

- Contains cereals containing gluten, egg, milk derivatives and soy derivatives.
- Produced in a facility that also processes products containing peanut, sesame, tree nuts and nut products.



Julie's Love Letters Vanilla 50g

Pack Size : 50g x 24 boxes / Carton

Product Barcode : 955 6121 026531 Carton Barcode : 1955 6121 026538

Julie's Love Letters Vanilla 100g

Pack Size : 100g x 24 boxes / Carton

Product Barcode : 955 6121 020188 Carton Barcode : 1955 6121 020185





Julie's Love Letters Vanilla 705g

Pack Size : 705g x 6 tubs / Carton Product Barcode : 955 6121 024636 Carton Barcode : 1955 6121 024633

Julie's Love Letters Vanilla 900g

Pack Size : 37.5g x 24 pkts x 6 boxes / Carton

Product Barcode : 955 6121 033737 Carton Barcode : 1955 6121 033734



Loveletterslemon



Nutrients	Per 100g
Calories (kcal)	448.98
Fat (g)	12.84
Saturated Fat (g)	6.67
Trans Fat (g)	0.02
Cholesterol (mg)	0.00
Sodium (mg)	231.32
Total Carbohydrate (g)	77.59
Dietary Fiber (g)	0.91
Sugars (g)	46.47
Protein (g)	6.22

The information above is believed to be accurate and represents the best information currently available to us.

INGREDIENTS

Wheat Flour, Sugar, Vegetable Oil (Palm Oil), Skimmed Milk Powder, Lactose, Corn Starch, Whey Powder, Emulsifier [Soya Lecithin (INS 322(i))], Salt, Flavourings, Acidity Regulator [Citric Acid (INS 330)], Lemon Juice Powder.

ALLERGY ADVICE

- Contains cereals containing gluten, milk derivatives and soy derivatives.
- Produced in a facility that also processes products containing egg, peanut, sesame, tree nuts and nut products.



Julie's Love Letters Lemon 705g

Pack Size : 705g x 6 tubs / Carton Product Barcode : 955 6121 033423 Carton Barcode : 1955 6121 033420